
1 All warm ups will begin as soon as the prior match is completed
2 Each warm up is limited to 10 minutes
3 Round play: best two out of three game matches. (25, 25, 15)
4 Consolation will be the 3rd and 4th best record after the round robin.
5 Championship play will be the two best records after round robin play.
6 Consolation and Championship will be best of 5 sets
7 All teams will play 2 games on Friday evening and 3-4 games Saturday
8 AUX 1 Will be set at the girls height, AUX 2 at the boys height.
9 FIVB Laws

GENDER RAJENDRA SPORTS COMPLEX AUX 1 / AUX 2
Girls ICS - ISB JV GIS - NIST RIS - ISB V
Boys ICS - ISB JV GIS - NIST ISB V - RIS
Girls ISB V - GIS NIST - ICS ISB JV - RIS
Boys GIS - ISB V RIS - ISB JV ICS - NIST

GENDER RAJENDRA SPORTS COMPLEX AUX 1 / AUX 2
Girls ISB V - ISB JV RIS - NIST ICS - GIS
Boys RIS - ICS ISB V - NIST ISB JV - GIS
Girls ISB JV - GIS ICS - RIS NIST - ISB V
Boys ISB V - ICS RIS - GIS NIST - ISB JV
Girls GIS - RIS ISB V - ICS ISB JV - NIST
Boys NIST - RIS ISB JV - ISB V ICS - GIS
Girls GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP GIRLS CONSOLATION.
Girls GIRLS AWARDS
Boys BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP BOYS CONSOLATION
Boys BOYS AWARDS

International School Bangkok Varsity
International Community School

ISB Volleyball Friendship Tournament
20-21 September 2013

TEAMS

19:15
17:45
17:30
16:00
14:45

TOURNAMENT NOTES

GIS
NIST

ISB V
ISB JV

13:30
12:15
11:00
9:45
8:30

TIME

RIS

7:15
6:00
4:45
3:30

TIME
FRIDAY 20 SEPTEMBER

Ruamrudee International School

ICS

SATURDAY 21 SEPTEMBER

SCHEUDLE

NIST International School
Grace International School

International School Bangkok Junior Varsity


