ISB Volleyball Friendship Tournament 20-21 September 2013



TOURNAMENT NOTES

- 1 All warm ups will begin as soon as the prior match is completed
- 2 Each warm up is limited to 10 minutes
- 3 Round play: best two out of three game matches. (25, 25, 15)
- 4 Consolation will be the 3rd and 4th best record after the round robin.
- 5 Championship play will be the two best records after round robin play.
- 6 Consolation and Championship will be best of 5 sets
- 7 All teams will play 2 games on Friday evening and 3-4 games Saturday
- 8 AUX 1 Will be set at the girls height, AUX 2 at the boys height.
- 9 FIVB Laws

TEAMS

ICS	International Community School			
ISB V	International School Bangkok Varsity			
ISB JV	International School Bangkok Junior Varsity			
GIS	Grace International School			
NIST	NIST International School			
RIS	Ruamrudee International School			

SCHEUDLE

FRIDAY 20 SEPTEMBER					
TIME	GENDER	RAJENDRA	SPORTS COMPLEX	AUX 1 / AUX 2	
3:30	Girls	ICS - ISB JV	GIS - NIST	RIS - ISB V	
4:45	Boys	ICS - ISB JV	GIS - NIST	ISB V - RIS	
6:00	Girls	ISB V - GIS	NIST - ICS	ISB JV - RIS	
7:15	Boys	GIS - ISB V	RIS - ISB JV	ICS - NIST	
SATURDAY 21 SEPTEMBER					
TIME	GENDER	RAJENDRA	SPORTS COMPLEX	AUX 1 / AUX 2	
8:30	Girls	ISB V - ISB JV	RIS - NIST	ICS - GIS	
9:45	Boys	RIS - ICS	ISB V - NIST	ISB JV - GIS	
11:00	Girls	ISB JV - GIS	ICS - RIS	NIST - ISB V	
12:15	Boys	ISB V - ICS	RIS - GIS	NIST - ISB JV	
13:30	Girls	GIS - RIS	ISB V - ICS	ISB JV - NIST	
14:45	Boys	NIST - RIS	ISB JV - ISB V	ICS - GIS	
16:00	Girls	GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP	GIRLS CONSOLATION.		
17:30	Girls	GIRLS AWARDS			
17:45	Boys	BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP	BOYS CONSOLATION		
19:15	Boys	BOYS AWARDS			